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MODEL					     SHELF	 # OF	 # OF			   LIST
NUMBER	 PRODUCT	 WIDTH	 DEPTH	 HEIGHT	 DEPTH	 SHELVES	 OPENINGS	 WEIGHT	 VOLUME	 PRICE	 DESCRIPTION

HA-DP-1A-52-W
HA-DP-1A-52-L

HA-DP-1A-66-W
HA-DP-1A-66-L

HA-DP-1A-78-W
HA-DP-1A-78-L

HA-DP-1B-52-W
HA-DP-1B-52-L

HA-DP-1B-66-W
HA-DP-1B-66-L

HA-DP-1B-78-W
HA-DP-1B-78-L

HA-DP-1C-52-W
HA-DP-1C-52-L

HA-DP-1C-66-W
HA-DP-1C-66-L

HA-DP-1C-78-W
HA-DP-1C-78-L

HA-DP-1D-52-W
HA-DP-1D-52-L

HA-DP-1D-66-W
HA-DP-1D-66-L

HA-DP-1D-78-W
HA-DP-1D-78-L
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Flat Shelves,  
Original Box Base
Wood
Laminate

Wood
Laminate

Wood
Laminate

Flat Shelves,  
2 Drawer Base
Wood
Laminate

Wood
Laminate

Wood
Laminate

Flat Shelves,  
2 Cubie Doors Base
Wood
Laminate

Wood
Laminate

Wood
Laminate

Flat Shelves,  
Open Box Base
Wood
Laminate

Wood
Laminate

Wood
Laminate

$ 2,010
$ 1,845

$ 2,175
$ 2,015

$ 2,350
$ 2,185

$ 2,125
$ 1,965

$ 2,295
$ 2,130

$ 2,465
$ 2,300

$ 2,080
$ 1,955

$ 2,250
$ 2,120

$ 2,420
$ 2,290

$ 2,015
$ 1,860

$ 2,180
$ 1,990

$ 2,355
$ 2,190
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All shelves are 371/2" wide and are fixed spaced 13" apart.

Metal frame: 1" x 2", powder coat paint.

Closed wood base: 23" deep x 40" wide x 24" high.

All shelves are 371/2" wide and are fixed spaced 13" apart.

Metal frame: 1" x 2", powder coat paint.

Wood base: 23" deep x 40" wide x 24" high.
2 Drawers: 18"deep x 371/2" wide x 71/2" high.

All shelves are 371/2" wide and are fixed spaced 13" apart.

Metal frame: 1" x 2", powder coat paint.

Wood base: 23" deep x 40" wide x 24" high.
with cupboard doors and one adjustable shelf.

All shelves are 371/2" wide and are fixed spaced 13" apart.

Metal frame: 1" x 2", powder coat paint.

Wood base: 23" deep x 40" wide x 24" high.
Open shelf unit with one adjustable shelf.

Model Shown 
AD-DPC-60-SS

Model Shown 
AD-DPD-60-SS

Model Shown 
AD-DPC-60-SA

Model Shown 
AD-DPD-60-SA

Ha r r i s  D i s p l a y  Un i t s




