PALM ER EUROFORM®

	MODEL NUMBER	PRODUCT	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	SHELF DEPTH	# OF SHELVES	# OF OPENINGS WEIGHT VOLUME	LIST PRICE	DESCRIPTION
		Flat Shelves, Original Box Base								
-	HA-DP-1A-52-W HA-DP-1A-52-L	Wood Laminate	40" 40"	23" 23"	52" 52"	19" 19"	1 1	2 2	\$ 2,010 \$ 1,845	All shelves are 37 ¹ / ₂ " wide and are fixed spaced 13" apart
	HA-DP-1A-66-W HA-DP-1A-66-L	Wood Laminate	40" 40"	23" 23"	66" 66"	19" 19"	2 2	3 3	\$ 2,175 \$ 2,015	Metal frame: 1" x 2", powder coat paint. Closed wood base: 23" deep x 40" wide x 24" high.
Model Shown AD-DPC-60-SS	HA-DP-1A-78-W HA-DP-1A-78-L	Wood Laminate	40" 40"	23" 23"	78" 78"	19" 19"	3	4 4	\$ 2,350 \$ 2,185	
		Flat Shelves,								
	HA-DP-1B-52-W	2 Drawer Base Wood	40"	23"	52"	19"	1	2	\$ 2,125	All shelves are 37 ¹ / ₂ " wide and are fixed spaced 13" apart
	HA-DP-1B-52-L	Laminate	40"	23"	52"	19"	1	2	\$ 1,965	Metal frame: 1" x 2", powder coat paint.
	HA-DP-1 B-66-W HA-DP-1 B-66-L	Wood Laminate	40" 40"	23" 23"	66" 66"	19" 19"	2 2	3 3	\$ 2,295 \$ 2,130	Wood base: 23" deep x 40" wide x 24" high. 2 Drawers: 18"deep x 37 ¹ / ₂ " wide x 7 ¹ / ₂ " high.
-	HA-DP-1B-78-W HA-DP-1B-78-L	Wood Laminate	40" 40"	23" 23"	78" 78"	19" 19"	3	4 4	\$ 2,465 \$ 2,300	2 Diaweis. To deep x 37 72 Wide x 7 72 High.
Model Shown AD-DPC-60-SA										
		Flat Shelves, 2 Cubie Doors Base	2							
	HA-DP-1 C-52-W HA-DP-1 C-52-L	Wood Laminate	40" 40"	23" 23"	52" 52"	19" 19"	1 1	2 2	\$ 2,080 \$ 1,955	All shelves are 37 ¹ / ₂ " wide and are fixed spaced 13" apart. Metal frame: 1" x 2", powder coat paint.
-	HA-DP-1 C-66-W HA-DP-1 C-66-L	Wood Laminate	40" 40"	23" 23"	66" 66"	19" 19"	2	3	\$ 2,250 \$ 2,120	Wood base: 23" deep x 40" wide x 24" high.
11	HA-DP-1C-78-W	Wood	40"	23"	78"	19"	3	4	\$ 2,420	with cupboard doors and one adjustable shelf.
M. M. S.	HA-DP-1C-78-L	Laminate	40"	23"	78"	19"	3	4	\$ 2,290	
Model Shown AD-DPD-60-SS										
	LIA DD 1D E2.V/	Flat Shelves, Open Box Base	4.0.11	22"	F2"	1.0"	1		ć 2.015	All also location 2717 location and and Constant 1211 and the
	HA-DP-1 D-52-W HA-DP-1 D-52-L	Wood Laminate	40" 40"	23" 23"	52" 52"	19" 19"	1	2 2	\$ 2,015 \$ 1,860	All shelves are 37 ¹ / ₂ " wide and are fixed spaced 13" apart. Metal frame: 1" x 2", powder coat paint.
-	HA-DP-1D-66-W	Wood	40"	23"	66"	19"	2	3	\$ 2,180	·
	HA-DP-1 D-66-L	Laminate	40"	23"	66"	19"	2	3	\$ 1,990	Wood base: 23" deep x 40" wide x 24" high. Open shelf unit with one adjustable shelf.
	HA-DP-1D-78-W HA-DP-1D-78-L	Wood Laminate	40" 40"	23" 23"	78" 78"	19" 19"	3	4	\$ 2,355 \$ 2,190	
Model Shown AD-DPD-60-SA										